Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: G. R Cables Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 08-03-2022 (Order recd on 11-03-2022)
List of creditors as on: 10.05.2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
A t d Amount of Amotu ntl :f any Amount of claim A t of clai
No. Name of creditor . . Amount of claim . mount covere Amount covered by Whether related | % of voting contin- gent mutual dues, not admitted mount ot clalm
Date of receipt |[Amount claimed . Nature of claim by security . . that may be set- under verifica- tion
admitted A guarantee party? share in CoC claim
interest off
Techno Craft 21.03.2022
1 2,500,264 2,500,264 Operatioanl debt - - no 0.25% - - - -
2 Excel Craft Private Limited 01-04-22 290,986,687 290,986,687 Operatioanl debt - - no 28.94% - - - -
TOTAL 203,486,951 293,486,951 - - - - 29.19% - - - -




